286 EAGLE CIRCLE
GOSHEN AL, 36035
PH: (334) 484-3245

FAX: (334) 484-3247

PRINCIPAL: MAJOR LANE
SUPT/HOS: MARK BAZZELL

AD: BART SNYDER
MASCOT: EAGLES

COLORS: PURPLE & VEGAS GOLD

TEAM SCHEDULE REPORT

AHSAA: GIRLS 2A VARSITY VOLLEYBALL: AREA 04
GOSHEN HIGH SCHOOL: VARSITY GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Head Coach: Amy Warrick

DATE
09/05/2017
09/11/2017
09/12/2017
09/14/2017
09/21/2017
09/28/2017
10/03/2017
10/07/2017
10/07/2017
10/10/2017
10/12/2017
10/16/2017

TIME
4:00 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:15 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT

TBA

TBA
4:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT

EVENT / OPPONENT
Andalusia High School
at Ariton High School
Luverne High School
Zion Chapel High School
at Luverne High School
at Zion Chapel High School
Kinston High School
Goshen Tournament
Goshen Tournament

at Houston Academy
Ariton High School

at Andalusia High School

VENUE SCORE
Goshen High School Gym

Ariton High School Gymnasium

Goshen High School Gym

Goshen High School Gym

Samuel Carr Gymnasium

Zion Chapel Rebel Gymnasium

Goshen High School Gym

Goshen High School Gym -
Goshen High School Gym -
Houston Academy

Goshen High School Gym

Andalusia High School
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