GOSHEN HIGH SCHOOL

286 EAGLE CIRCLE GOSHEN AL, 36035 PH: (334) 484-3245 FAX: (334) 484-3247 PRINCIPAL: MAJOR LANE SUPT/HOS: MARK BAZZELL AD: BART SNYDER MASCOT: EAGLES COLORS: PURPLE & VEGAS GOLD



TEAM SCHEDULE REPORT AHSAA: GIRLS 2A VARSITY VOLLEYBALL: AREA 04 GOSHEN HIGH SCHOOL: VARSITY GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Head Coach: Amy Warrick

DATE	TIME	EVENT / OPPONENT	VENUE	SCORE	WLT
09/05/2017	4:00 PM CDT	Andalusia High School	Goshen High School Gym		
09/11/2017	4:00 PM CDT	at Ariton High School	Ariton High School Gymnasium		
09/12/2017	6:00 PM CDT	Luverne High School	Goshen High School Gym		
09/14/2017	6:15 PM CDT	Zion Chapel High School	Goshen High School Gym		
09/21/2017	6:00 PM CDT	at Luverne High School	Samuel Carr Gymnasium		
09/28/2017	6:00 PM CDT	at Zion Chapel High School	Zion Chapel Rebel Gymnasium		
10/03/2017	6:30 PM CDT	Kinston High School	Goshen High School Gym		
10/07/2017	TBA	Goshen Tournament	Goshen High School Gym	-	
10/07/2017	TBA	Goshen Tournament	Goshen High School Gym	-	
10/10/2017	4:30 PM CDT	at Houston Academy	Houston Academy		
10/12/2017	5:00 PM CDT	Ariton High School	Goshen High School Gym		
10/16/2017	5:00 PM CDT	at Andalusia High School	Andalusia High School		

